
12x5

Mopani District Municipality

Minimum specifications and other conditions are detailed in the bid documents. Bid documents are obtainable at the offices of Mopani 
District Municipality, Government Buildings, Main Road, Giyani.
All bids and supporting documents must be sealed in a cover clearly marked and must be deposited in the bid box of Mopani District 
Municipality, Office 42, 1st Floor, Main Road, Giyani, on or before the closing date as stated in the table above.
Mopani District Municipality does not bind itself to accept the lowest or any bid and reserves the right to accept the whole or part of a bid. 
Bids will be adjudicated in line with Mopani District Municipality Supply Chain Policy and the Preferential Procurement Policy 
Framework Act, 2011. All bids will remain valid for period of (90) days after the time and date of opening.
No late/telephonic/faxed or e-mailed bids will be accepted.
Enquiries relating to bid documents should be directed to S. Mangena at (015) 811-6300.
T.E. Ralulimi
Acting Municipal Manager

Invitation to Bid 
Bids are hereby invited from accredited and experienced service providers for the 

following:

SSRA 101399

Bid No. 

MDM 2014-
014

 
MDM 2014-
015

MDM 2014-
016

MDM 2014-
017

MDM 2014-
018

MDM 2014-
019

MDM 2014-
020

Bid Description

 
Supply and Delivery of Water 
Purification Chemicals for a period 
of three (3) years

Supply and Delivery of Two (2) 
Rural Bush Fire Pumpers

Supply and Delivery of One (1)  
6 000 Litre Fire Truck Tanker

Supply and Delivery of Five (5) 4x4 
Bakkies for Veld and Forest Fires

Supply and Delivery of Five (5) LDV 
Service Vehicles for Fire Prevention

Upgrading of the Electronic Filing 
System

Supply and Delivery of Maintenance 
Spares for a period of 12 months

Non-refund
able Fee

R200.00

 
 
R350.00

 
R250.00

 
R250.00

 
R250.00

 
R250.00

 
R350.00

Avai labi l ity 
of documents

31 July 2013

 
 
31 July 2013

 
31 July 2013

 
31 July 2013

 
31 July 2013

 
31 July 2013

 
31 July 2013

Points 
System

80/20 

 
 
90/10

 
90/10

 
90/10

 
80/20

 
90/10

 
90/10

Contact Person for 
Technical Enquiries

T.E. Ralulimi at 	
(015) 811 6300

 
J.D. Visser at 	
(015) 811 6300

J.D. Visser at 	
(015) 811 6300

J.D. Visser at 	
(015) 811 6300

J.D. Visser at 	
(015) 811 6300

J. Malwandla at 	
(015) 811 6300

T.E. Ralulimi at 	
(015) 811 6300

Closing Date and 
Time

10 September 2013 
at 12:00

 
19 August 2013 	
at 12:00

19 August 2013 	
at 12:00

19 August 2013 	
at 12:00

19 August 2013 	
at 12:00

19 August 2013 	
at 12:00

10 September 2013 
at 12:00


