

Mopani District Municipality

Invitation to Bid

Bids are hereby invited from accredited and experienced service providers for the following:

Bid No.	Bid Description	Availability of documents		Points System	Closing Date and Time	Contact Person for Technical Enquiries
MDM 2014- 014	Supply and Delivery of Water Purification Chemicals for a period of three (3) years	31 July 2013	R200.00	80/20	10 September 2013 at 12:00	T.E. Ralulimi at (015) 811 6300
MDM 2014- 015	Supply and Delivery of Two (2) Rural Bush Fire Pumpers	31 July 2013	R350.00	90/10	19 August 2013 at 12:00	J.D. Visser at (015) 811 6300
MDM 2014- 016	Supply and Delivery of One (1) 6 000 Litre Fire Truck Tanker	31 July 2013	R250.00	90/10	19 August 2013 at 12:00	J.D. Visser at (015) 811 6300
MDM 2014- 017	Supply and Delivery of Five (5) 4x4 Bakkies for Veld and Forest Fires	31 July 2013	R250.00	90/10	19 August 2013 at 12:00	J.D. Visser at (015) 811 6300
MDM 2014- 018	Supply and Delivery of Five (5) LDV Service Vehicles for Fire Prevention	31 July 2013	R250.00	80/20	19 August 2013 at 12:00	J.D. Visser at (015) 811 6300
MDM 2014- 019	Upgrading of the Electronic Filing System	31 July 2013	R250.00	90/10	19 August 2013 at 12:00	J. Malwandla at (015) 811 6300
MDM 2014- 020	Supply and Delivery of Maintenance Spares for a period of 12 months	31 July 2013	R350.00	90/10	10 September 2013 at 12:00	T.E. Ralulimi at (015) 811 6300

Minimum specifications and other conditions are detailed in the bid documents. Bid documents are obtainable at the offices of **Mopani District Municipality, Government Buildings, Main Road, Giyani.**

All bids and supporting documents must be sealed in a cover clearly marked and must be deposited in the bid box of **Mopani District Municipality, Office 42, 1st Floor, Main Road, Giyani,** on or before the closing date as stated in the table above.

Mopani District Municipality does not bind itself to accept the lowest or any bid and reserves the right to accept the whole or part of a bid. Bids will be adjudicated in line with **Mopani District Municipality Supply Chain Policy and the Preferential Procurement Policy Framework Act, 2011.** All bids will remain valid for period of (90) days after the time and date of opening.

No late/telephonic/faxed or e-mailed bids will be accepted.

Enquiries relating to bid documents should be directed to S. Mangena at (015) 811-6300.

T.E. Ralulimi

Acting Municipal Manager

SSRA 101399